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FSC
www.fsc.org
Fsc* cotetst

‘The mark of
responsible forestry

Satino Green Grow 20,6x24 2p C2C FC

278610

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Satino GreenGrow Hand Towel Z-Fold - PT2 Compatible

Hygienic. Comfortable. For professional use.

The Satino GreenGrow Z-Fold hand towel paper impresses with reliable performance and pleasant comfort. It is tear-resistant, highly

absorbent, and ensures hygienic single-sheet dispensing thanks to its practical Z-fold - ideal for high-traffic washrooms.

Made from an innovative mix of recycled fibers and Miscanthus grass, it offers visible quality and efficient use. Produced with 100% green

electricity, Cradle to Cradle Certified® Silver, and FSC® Mix certified, Satino GreenGrow stands for modern hygiene that combines

performance with responsibility.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand

Coding

label / certification

Quality

Layer

Fold type

Sheetsize

Grammage g/sqm/Ply
Colour

Embossing

Sheets / pack

Pack / transport unit
Sheets per transport unit
Transport unit / pallet
Width transport unit (cm)
Height of transport unit (cm)
Length of transport unit (cm)
Pallet height (cm)

net weight (kg) / transport unit
net weight per pallet (kg)
EAN-Case

EAN-pallet

Satino GreenGrow
PT2

FSC®-Mix, Cradle to Cradle Silver, Dermatest Siegel
Miscanthus-grass mix
2

Z-Fold

20,6 x 24

17,7

Light beige
Diamond

150

25

3.750

36

39,6

21,1

59,6

205

6,47

233
4000735375875
4000735375882

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of

www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.
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