



Product Image Coming Soon

Satino Green Grow 20,6x24 2p C2C FC**278610****PRODUCT DESCRIPTION**

Satino GreenGrow Hand Towel Z-Fold – PT2 Compatible

Hygienic. Comfortable. For professional use.

The Satino GreenGrow Z-Fold hand towel paper impresses with reliable performance and pleasant comfort. It is tear-resistant, highly absorbent, and ensures hygienic single-sheet dispensing thanks to its practical Z-fold – ideal for high-traffic washrooms.

Made from an innovative mix of recycled fibers and Miscanthus grass, it offers visible quality and efficient use. Produced with 100% green electricity, Cradle to Cradle Certified® Silver, and FSC® Mix certified, Satino GreenGrow stands for modern hygiene that combines performance with responsibility.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand	Satino GreenGrow
Coding	PT2
label / certification	FSC®-Mix, Cradle to Cradle Silver, Dermatest Siegel
Quality	Miscanthus-grass mix
Layer	2
Fold type	Z-Fold
Sheetsize	20,6 x 24
Grammage g/sqm/Ply	17,7
Colour	Light beige
Embossing	Diamond
Sheets / pack	150
Pack / transport unit	25
Sheets per transport unit	3.750
Transport unit / pallet	36
Width transport unit (cm)	39,6
Height of transport unit (cm)	21,1
Length of transport unit (cm)	59,6
Pallet height (cm)	205
net weight (kg) / transport unit	6,47
net weight per pallet (kg)	233
EAN-Case	4000735375875
EAN-pallet	4000735375882

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.